
Bikaner - Delhi Sarai Rohilla Rajasthan Sampark Kranti Express/22464 - SKr - NWR 
DNA/Degana Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 
2h 57m - 163 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 18:10 3 1 0 84 NWR
2 NOK Nokha 18:56 18:58 2m 1 1 64 94 322 NWR
3 NGO Nagaur 19:31 19:36 5m 1 1 116 63 296 NWR
4 MTD Merta Road Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 173 48 322 NWR
5 DNA Degana Junction 21:30 21:33 3m 1 1 217 57 NWR
6 MKN Makrana Junction 22:19 22:22 3m 1 1 261 56 426 NWR
7 JP Jaipur Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 1 2 380 80 428 NWR
8 AWR Alwar Junction 02:33 02:36 3m 1 2 531 53 272 NWR
9 DEC Delhi Cantt. 05:19 05:21 2m 3 2 674 20 217 NR
10 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 05:50 3 2 684 - 221 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (08:14)

Aug 29 2024 (08:14)

1

1


